Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04753303

Name of Company

ABK Chensh Limited

11 Wwe~

Rodenck Graham Butcher
79 Caroline Street
Birmingham

B3 1UP

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 14 January 2011

Signed ,@%" Date 14 January 2011

Butcher Woods
79 Caroline Street For Official Use
Birmingham Insolvency Section Post Room

18/01/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

M




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Name of Company Company Number

ABK Chensh Limited 04753303

Statement as to the affairs of

ABK Chensh Limited
79 Caroline Street
Birmingham

B3 1UP

On 14 January 2011 the date of the Creditors Voluntary Liquidation

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 14 January 2011 the date
of the Creditors Voluntary Liquidation

Full Name £LizZpeetr by HABWKES

Signed E M \*\gp\ze:
Dated \Lx‘—\‘(')\ \ 20N\




ABK CHERISH LIMITED
A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

This is the exhibit A referred to in the statement of truth of Elizabeth Hawkes on 14 January

2011.

Assets

Assets specifically pledged:-

Assets not specifically pledged:-

Cash at Bank

Director's Loan Account

Estimated total assets available for
preferential creditors E

Book Value
£

8,323
68,099

Estimated to Realise
£

8,323
Nil

8,323

Signature & . p\ R@u}zeﬁ

Date

YRERAY




ABK CHERISH LIMITED

A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

This is the exhibit A1 referred to In the statement if truth of Elizabeth Hawkes on 14 January
2010.

Estimated to realise £
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential £ 8,323
creditors {carred from page A)
Liabilities
Preferental creditors - £
Nit
Estimated surplus as regards preferential £ 8,323
creditors
Debts secured by a floating charge -
Nil
Estimated surplus as regards non-preferential £ 8,323
creditors
Non preferential claims - £
HM Revenue & Customs re - Corporation Tax 38,447
HM Revenue & Customs re - VAT 7,219
45,666
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £ 37,343
Issued and called up capital -
100 Ordinary Shares of £1 each 100
Estimated total deficiency as regards £ 37,443
members

Signature E - - HQJJQ% Date \L‘—\ \\ W\




Butcher Woods
ABK Cherish Limited
Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures

Key Name

SofA 1

SofA2

SofA Total

CHO02 H M Revenue & Customs
Corp Tax 792 34125 23824
Worcestershire and Hereford Area
Block A Government Buildings
Whittington Road
Worcester
WRS 2LE

CHO03 H M Revenue and Customs
VAT 815822823
VAT Controller
VAT Central Unit
BX5 5AT

38,447 15

7,218 56

000

000

38,447 15

7,218 56

2 Entries Totalling

45,665.71

0.00

45,665.71

Signature E K \—s&aﬂ(za \ LI_\ \ \QQ:\\

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010

13 January 2011 15 36




